BILL will be introduced at the next 
Session of the Legislature of the Pro­

vince of New Brunswick for the .purpose 
of enabling the Municipality of Westmor­
land, or the County Council thereof, to 
borrow money in small sums, uot exceed- 
in the whole the sum of twelve thousand 
dollars ($12,000.00), or such other legis­
lation as may be necessary in the premises.

Dated at the office of the Municipality, 
Dorchester, Jany. 30, 1885.

A. E. OULTON,
4i Sect.

TSTOTIOE.

WE, the undersigned, have this day 
agreed to enter into a Co-Partner­

ship under the style and firm of MoLbod